
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA, MINISTRY OF RAILWAYS
 RESEARCH DESIGNS & STANDARDS ORGANISATION 

Manak Nagar, Lucnow-11. 
M&C DIRECTORATE 

Open E-Tender Notice

 For and on behalf of President of India, M&C Directorate  of RDSO, Lucknow invites open E- tender 
(online) for the following work: -

E-Tender
Notice No.

Name of work Avg  No
of  Pages
for  05
years

Approx.
cost  of
the work
(Rs.)

Earnest
Money
 (Rs.)

Cost of 
Tender 
document
(Rs.)

Duration
of Work

Date
&
time
of
closin
g

MCADMN0
12017

Installation of 
Photocopying machine in
connection with 
Photocopying Work for 
05 Years in Metallurgical
& Chemical Directorate, 
RDSO, Lucknow.

4,50,000. 2,70,000/
-

5,400/- 1000/- 05 years Up  to
1500
hrs  on
04.09.
17

Details of above E-Tender is available on web site. (www.ireps.gov.in). Tenderers can submit their bids 
from 04.08.2017 to 04.09.2017 up to 15.00 hrs. Only E-bid shall be accepted against above tender. Cost 
of tender document will be paid through online payment mode as available on IREPS portal only. No 
other mode of payment is acceptable. In case any technical difficulty, helpdesk of CRIS/New Delhi may 
be approached. The telephone numbers are:- 011-24105180, 24102855, 23370704, 23370703 or Dy. 
Director/Admn 9794863185. 

AED/M&C, 
RDSO,

 Lucknow.
 for DG/M&C

 Case No. M&C/Admn/01/2017. 
 Date-04.08.2017 


